
Reus Olympic Pavilion

Pavillon Olympique de Reus

SAT 23 JUN 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Men's Individual All-Around
Multiple individuel - hommes

Qualification
Qualifications

Results
Résultats

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

1 ABAD Nestor 85.600 QESP14 D

E

14.5005.800

8.700

(1) 13.7505.500

8.250

(9) 14.3005.200

9.100

(5) 14.2504.800

9.450

(8) 14.4505.500

8.950

(4) 14.3505.800

8.550

(1)

2 GEORGIOU Marios 84.600 QCYP4 D

E

13.3005.500

7.800

(17) 14.6005.700

8.900

(3) 13.8005.000

8.800

(12) 14.0504.800

9.350 -0.1

(10) 14.6505.600

9.050

(3) 14.2005.400

8.800

(3)

3 ONDER Ahmet 84.550 QTUR47 D

E

14.3006.000

8.300

(3) 12.6505.100

7.550

(25) 14.4506.000

8.450

(3) 14.5505.200

9.350

(4) 15.0006.400

8.600

(1) 13.6005.900

7.700

(11)

4 GOBAUX Julien 83.900 QFRA21 D

E

14.1505.700

8.450

(5) 13.8005.200

8.600

(8) 13.9505.200

8.750

(9) 14.0004.800

9.200

(12) 14.2505.600

8.650

(8) 13.7505.100

8.650

(9)

5 ARICAN Ferhat 83.400 QTUR45 D

E

13.9505.600

8.350

(7) 13.6506.100

7.550

(11) 13.1004.800

8.300

(21) 14.6005.200

9.400

(3) 14.7006.200

8.500

(2) 13.4005.200

8.200

(14)

6 RUSSO Andrea 83.000 QITA29 D

E

13.7005.300

8.500 -0.1

(11) 13.3004.600

8.700

(16) 14.2505.700

8.550

(7) 13.8004.800

9.100 -0.1

(16) 14.3505.700

8.650

(5) 13.6005.400

8.200

(10)

7 GEORGIOU Ilias 81.550 QCYP6 D

E

13.5005.000

8.500

(14) 13.4004.400

9.000

(15) 13.5504.600

8.950

(14) 12.7504.800

8.150 -0.2

(29) 14.2505.400

8.850

(7) 14.1005.200

8.900

(5)

8 FRASCA Loris 81.450 QFRA20 D

E

12.8005.800

7.000

(27) 13.5004.900

8.600

(12) 13.2004.800

8.400

(18) 14.9005.600

9.300

(1) 13.8004.900

8.900

(14) 13.2505.400

7.850

(16)

9 MIR Nicolau 81.400 QESP16 D

E

13.8505.800

8.050

(9) 12.8504.500

8.350

(22) 13.8505.100

8.750

(11) 13.0005.200

7.900 -0.1

(28) 14.3005.500

8.800

(6) 13.5505.200

8.350

(12)

10 AUGIS Axel 80.550  FRA19 D

E

13.2504.300

8.950

(19) 14.1005.400

8.700

(5) 13.1504.700

8.450

(19) 13.5005.200

8.400 -0.1

(20) 14.2505.700

8.550

(9) 12.3005.300

7.000

(27)

11 TALLON Alberto 80.150  ESP17 D

E

14.1505.600

8.550

(4) 10.5504.700

5.850

(38) 14.3005.500

8.800

(6) 14.4505.200

9.250

(5) 13.4005.100

8.300

(18) 13.3004.900

8.400

(15)

12 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos 80.050 QGRE26 D

E

13.2505.100

8.150

(20) 12.1005.000

7.100

(30) 13.2004.600

8.600

(17) 13.5004.800

9.000 -0.3

(20) 14.1005.400

8.700

(11) 13.9005.800

8.100

(7)

13 TANTALIDIS Antonios 79.850 QGRE27 D

E

13.4006.000

7.500 -0.1

(15) 14.0005.800

8.200

(6) 12.3504.000

8.350

(29) 14.3505.200

9.150

(6) 12.9004.100

8.800

(27) 12.8504.500

8.350

(19)

14 SARRUGERIO Marco 79.250 QITA31 D

E

13.1505.200

7.950

(24) 12.0504.100

7.950

(32) 14.2005.500

8.700

(8) 13.8004.800

9.100 -0.1

(16) 14.2005.500

8.700

(10) 11.8504.600

7.250

(31)

15 ELMARAGHY Ahmed 79.150 QEGY11 D

E

13.1505.000

8.150

(23) 12.8004.500

8.300

(23) 13.3504.700

8.650

(16) 13.8004.800

9.000

(16) 12.9504.600

8.350

(26) 13.1005.400

7.700

(17)

16 de VECCHIS Tommaso 78.200  ITA33 D

E

13.7005.300

8.400

(12) 12.1005.100

7.000

(31) 13.1004.500

8.600

(20) 12.2504.800

7.850 -0.4

(31) 13.2505.300

7.950

(21) 13.8005.600

8.200

(8)

17 HOSSAINI Hamza 77.900 QMAR51 D

E

13.6005.400

8.200

(13) 11.5004.200

7.300

(37) 12.4504.500

7.950

(28) 14.1505.200

9.050 -0.1

(9) 13.7505.300

8.450

(15) 12.4504.400

8.050

(26)

18 ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed 77.850 QEGY9 D

E

13.3005.000

8.300

(16) 13.0004.200

8.800

(20) 12.5504.700

7.850

(26) 13.2004.000

9.200

(25) 13.1504.600

8.550

(23) 12.6504.200

8.450

(25)

19 ALMEIDA Simao 77.300 QPOR36 D

E

13.0005.000

8.000

(25) 10.4504.400

6.050

(39) 13.6005.200

8.400

(13) 14.0504.800

9.250

(10) 13.3504.900

8.450

(19) 12.8504.600

8.250

(20)

20 DEMIR Sercan 77.150  TUR55 D

E

12.7505.500

7.250

(29) 12.0504.300

7.750

(33) 13.0504.900

8.150

(22) 13.2505.200

8.150 -0.1

(23) 13.2505.900

7.350

(22) 12.8004.500

8.300

(22)

21 KRASIAS Michalis 76.600  CYP7 D

E

13.2004.500

8.700

(21) 13.2005.500

7.700

(17) 12.6504.300

8.350

(25) 13.2504.000

9.250

(23) 13.1004.800

8.300

(24) 11.2004.200

7.000

(34)

22 CHATZIEFSTATHIOU 75.850  GRE25 D

E

11.5505.100

6.450

(33) 12.9505.600

7.350

(21) 12.8504.700

8.150

(24) 12.7504.000

8.750

(29) 12.9005.100

7.800

(29) 12.8504.300

8.550

(18)

23 CROVETTO Kevin 74.300 QMON53 D

E

12.2004.300

7.900

(30) 11.8003.300

8.500

(35) 12.0503.900

8.150

(31) 13.1004.000

9.100

(26) 12.4003.900

8.500

(32) 12.7504.800

7.950

(23)

24 DEJANOVIC Bojan 74.000 QSRB43 D

E

13.1504.900

8.250

(22) 12.7005.000

7.700

(24) 11.2004.000

7.200

(33) 13.4504.800

8.850 -0.2

(22) 11.8504.400

7.450

(35) 11.6504.000

7.650

(32)

25 BOJANC Luka 72.950 QSLO38 D

E

10.8004.200

6.600

(35) 11.8003.800

8.000

(36) 12.4504.300

8.150

(27) 13.0504.000

9.050

(27) 12.9004.400

8.500

(28) 11.9503.600

8.350

(28)
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Reus Olympic Pavilion

Pavillon Olympique de Reus

SAT 23 JUN 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Men's Individual All-Around
Multiple individuel - hommes

Qualification
Qualifications

Results
Résultats

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

26 BARON Matija 68.650 QCRO49 D

E

11.4002.700

8.700

(34) 13.9505.800

8.150

(7) 9.9002.400

7.800 -0.3

(34) 10.6501.600

9.050

(35) 11.7502.400

9.350

(36) 11.0001.800

9.200

(35)

27 LAMUT Andraz 65.600 QSLO39 D

E

12.0003.300

8.700

(32) 6.9002.300

8.600 -4.0

(41) 11.2502.800

8.450

(32) 11.2002.200

9.000

(32) 12.8504.900

7.950

(30) 11.4002.100

9.300

(33)

28 VLAHEK Jakov 55.100 QCRO50 D

E

7.1502.600

8.550 -4.0

(36) 13.4505.700

7.750

(14) 5.8502.000

8.150 -4.3

(35) 10.8001.600

9.200

(34) 11.4002.700

8.700

(37) 6.4501.600

8.850 -4.0

(36)

 SELIGMAN Robert DNF  CRO48 D

E

DNS 

  

14.7005.800

8.900

(2) DNS 

  

10.8501.600

9.250

(33) 7.7502.200

9.550 -4.0

(39) DNS 

  

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified for All-Around Final

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Reus Olympic Pavilion

Pavillon Olympique de Reus

TUE 26 JUN 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Men's Floor Exercise
Exercices au sol - hommes

Final
Finale

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start
Order

1 18 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP 14.500  5.800 8.700 2 6

2 47 ONDER Ahmet TUR 14.366  6.000 8.366 3 4

3 40 KLAVORA Rok SLO 14.133  5.500 8.633 8 1

4 21 GOBAUX Julien FRA 14.000  5.500 8.500 5 3

5 28 KONSTANTINIDIS Christoforos GRE 13.666  5.600 8.366 -0.3 6 8

6 41 TERBOVSEK Luka SLO 13.666  5.600 8.066 10 7

7 14 ABAD Nestor ESP 13.200  5.800 7.700 -0.3 1 2

8 45 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 12.433  5.000 7.433 7 5

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Reus Olympic Pavilion

Pavillon Olympique de Reus

SAT 23 JUN 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Men's Floor Exercise
Exercices au sol - hommes

Qualification
Qualifications

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 14 ABAD Nestor ESP 14.500 Q5.800 8.700

2 18 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP 14.300 Q5.800 8.500

3 47 ONDER Ahmet TUR 14.300 Q6.000 8.300

4 17 TALLON Alberto ESP 14.1505.600 8.550

5 21 GOBAUX Julien FRA 14.150 Q5.700 8.450

6 28 KONSTANTINIDIS Christoforos GRE 13.950 Q5.600 8.450 -0.1

7 45 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.950 Q5.600 8.350

8 40 KLAVORA Rok SLO 13.850 Q5.500 8.350

9 16 MIR Nicolau ESP 13.8505.800 8.050

10 41 TERBOVSEK Luka SLO 13.750 Q5.600 8.150

11 29 RUSSO Andrea ITA 13.700 R15.300 8.500 -0.1

12 33 de VECCHIS Tommaso ITA 13.700 R25.300 8.400

13 51 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR 13.6005.400 8.200

14 6 GEORGIOU Ilias CYP 13.5005.000 8.500

15 27 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 13.4006.000 7.500 -0.1

16 9 ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed EGY 13.3005.000 8.300

17 4 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 13.3005.500 7.800

17 22 DEGOUY Paul FRA 13.3005.500 7.800

19 19 AUGIS Axel FRA 13.2504.300 8.950

20 26 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 13.2505.100 8.150

21 7 KRASIAS Michalis CYP 13.2004.500 8.700

22 43 DEJANOVIC Bojan SRB 13.1504.900 8.250

23 11 ELMARAGHY Ahmed EGY 13.1505.000 8.150

24 31 SARRUGERIO Marco ITA 13.1505.200 7.950

25 36 ALMEIDA Simao POR 13.0005.000 8.000

26 32 LODADIO Marco ITA 12.8505.800 7.050

27 20 FRASCA Loris FRA 12.8005.800 7.000

28 10 MOHAMED Omar EGY 12.7505.400 7.450 -0.1

29 55 DEMIR Sercan TUR 12.7505.500 7.250

30 53 CROVETTO Kevin MON 12.2004.300 7.900

31 8 KYRIAKOU Neofytos CYP 12.1505.000 7.450 -0.3

32 39 LAMUT Andraz SLO 12.0003.300 8.700

33 25 CHATZIEFSTATHIOU Georgios Christos GRE 11.5505.100 6.450

34 49 BARON Matija CRO 11.4002.700 8.700

35 38 BOJANC Luka SLO 10.8004.200 6.600

36 50 VLAHEK Jakov CRO 7.1502.600 8.550 -4.0

 44 SAMILOGLU Umit TUR DNS     

 48 SELIGMAN Robert CRO DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final

Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final
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Reus Olympic Pavilion

Pavillon Olympique de Reus

TUE 26 JUN 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Men's Horizontal Bar
Barre fixe - hommes

Final
Finale

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start
Order

1 4 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 14.133  5.400 8.733 3 7

2 44 SAMILOGLU Umit TUR 14.066  5.900 8.166 2 2

3 14 ABAD Nestor ESP 14.033  5.800 8.233 1 3

4 6 GEORGIOU Ilias CYP 13.900  5.200 8.700 5 8

5 26 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 13.266  5.800 7.466 7 5

6 33 de VECCHIS Tommaso ITA 13.233  5.900 7.333 8 6

7 22 DEGOUY Paul FRA 12.566  5.400 7.166 6 1

8 24 MARAS Vlasios GRE 12.466  4.700 7.766 4 4

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Reus Olympic Pavilion

Pavillon Olympique de Reus

SUN 24 JUN 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Men's Horizontal Bar
Barre fixe - hommes

Qualification
Qualifications

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 14 ABAD Nestor ESP 14.350 Q5.800 8.550

2 44 SAMILOGLU Umit TUR 14.250 Q5.500 8.750

3 4 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 14.200 Q5.400 8.800

4 24 MARAS Vlasios GRE 14.200 Q5.800 8.400

5 6 GEORGIOU Ilias CYP 14.100 Q5.200 8.900

6 22 DEGOUY Paul FRA 14.000 Q5.700 8.300

7 26 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 13.900 Q5.800 8.100

8 33 de VECCHIS Tommaso ITA 13.800 Q5.600 8.200

9 21 GOBAUX Julien FRA 13.750 R15.100 8.650

10 29 RUSSO Andrea ITA 13.600 R25.400 8.200

11 47 ONDER Ahmet TUR 13.6005.900 7.700

12 16 MIR Nicolau ESP 13.5505.200 8.350

13 34 EDALLI Ludovico ITA 13.5005.700 7.800

14 45 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.4005.200 8.200

15 17 TALLON Alberto ESP 13.3004.900 8.400

16 20 FRASCA Loris FRA 13.2505.400 7.850

17 11 ELMARAGHY Ahmed EGY 13.1005.400 7.700

18 25 CHATZIEFSTATHIOU Georgios Christos GRE 12.8504.300 8.550

19 27 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 12.8504.500 8.350

20 36 ALMEIDA Simao POR 12.8504.600 8.250

21 10 MOHAMED Omar EGY 12.8004.100 8.700

22 55 DEMIR Sercan TUR 12.8004.500 8.300

23 53 CROVETTO Kevin MON 12.7504.800 7.950

24 35 ROMERO Diogo POR 12.7004.400 8.300

25 9 ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed EGY 12.6504.200 8.450

26 51 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR 12.4504.400 8.050

27 19 AUGIS Axel FRA 12.3005.300 7.000

28 38 BOJANC Luka SLO 11.9503.600 8.350

29 8 KYRIAKOU Neofytos CYP 11.9503.700 8.250

30 15 DIALLO Thierno ESP 11.9004.900 7.000

31 31 SARRUGERIO Marco ITA 11.8504.600 7.250

32 43 DEJANOVIC Bojan SRB 11.6504.000 7.650

33 39 LAMUT Andraz SLO 11.4002.100 9.300

34 7 KRASIAS Michalis CYP 11.2004.200 7.000

35 49 BARON Matija CRO 11.0001.800 9.200

36 50 VLAHEK Jakov CRO 6.4501.600 8.850 -4.0

 48 SELIGMAN Robert CRO DNS     

 41 TERBOVSEK Luka SLO DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Horizontal Bar Final

Rx Reserve for Horizontal Bar Final
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Reus Olympic Pavilion

Pavillon Olympique de Reus

TUE 26 JUN 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Men's Parallel Bars
Barres parallèles - hommes

Final
Finale

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start
Order

1 47 ONDER Ahmet TUR 15.033  6.200 8.833 1 6

2 4 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 14.933  6.100 8.833 3 8

3 21 GOBAUX Julien FRA 14.533  5.600 8.933 8 4

4 45 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 14.500  6.400 8.100 2 1

5 14 ABAD Nestor ESP 14.366  5.500 8.866 4 3

6 16 MIR Nicolau ESP 14.066  5.500 8.566 6 5

7 29 RUSSO Andrea ITA 13.133  5.400 7.733 5 2

8 6 GEORGIOU Ilias CYP 13.066  5.100 7.966 7 7

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Reus Olympic Pavilion

Pavillon Olympique de Reus

SUN 24 JUN 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Men's Parallel Bars
Barres parallèles - hommes

Qualification
Qualifications

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 47 ONDER Ahmet TUR 15.000 Q6.400 8.600

2 45 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 14.700 Q6.200 8.500

3 4 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 14.650 Q5.600 9.050

4 14 ABAD Nestor ESP 14.450 Q5.500 8.950

5 29 RUSSO Andrea ITA 14.350 Q5.700 8.650

6 16 MIR Nicolau ESP 14.300 Q5.500 8.800

7 6 GEORGIOU Ilias CYP 14.250 Q5.400 8.850

8 21 GOBAUX Julien FRA 14.250 Q5.600 8.650

9 19 AUGIS Axel FRA 14.250 R15.700 8.550

10 31 SARRUGERIO Marco ITA 14.200 R25.500 8.700

11 26 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 14.1005.400 8.700

12 22 DEGOUY Paul FRA 13.8505.100 8.750

13 46 COLAK Ibrahim TUR 13.8505.300 8.550

14 20 FRASCA Loris FRA 13.8004.900 8.900

15 51 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR 13.7505.300 8.450

16 1 METIDJI Hillal ALG 13.6005.400 8.200

17 15 DIALLO Thierno ESP 13.4505.100 8.350

18 17 TALLON Alberto ESP 13.4005.100 8.300

19 36 ALMEIDA Simao POR 13.3504.900 8.450

20 24 MARAS Vlasios GRE 13.3004.800 8.500

21 33 de VECCHIS Tommaso ITA 13.2505.300 7.950

22 55 DEMIR Sercan TUR 13.2505.900 7.350

23 9 ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed EGY 13.1504.600 8.550

24 7 KRASIAS Michalis CYP 13.1004.800 8.300

25 34 EDALLI Ludovico ITA 13.0505.400 7.650

26 11 ELMARAGHY Ahmed EGY 12.9504.600 8.350

27 27 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 12.9004.100 8.800

28 38 BOJANC Luka SLO 12.9004.400 8.500

29 25 CHATZIEFSTATHIOU Georgios Christos GRE 12.9005.100 7.800

30 39 LAMUT Andraz SLO 12.8504.900 7.950

31 35 ROMERO Diogo POR 12.5004.500 8.000

32 53 CROVETTO Kevin MON 12.4003.900 8.500

33 10 MOHAMED Omar EGY 12.3004.600 7.700

34 8 KYRIAKOU Neofytos CYP 12.2503.900 8.350

35 43 DEJANOVIC Bojan SRB 11.8504.400 7.450

36 49 BARON Matija CRO 11.7502.400 9.350

37 50 VLAHEK Jakov CRO 11.4002.700 8.700

38 3 LETTREUCH Islem ALG 10.8504.100 6.750

39 48 SELIGMAN Robert CRO 7.7502.200 9.550 -4.0

 54 HARZI Wissem TUN DNS     

 41 TERBOVSEK Luka SLO DNS     
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Reus Olympic Pavilion

Pavillon Olympique de Reus

SUN 24 JUN 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Men's Parallel Bars
Barres parallèles - hommes

Qualification
Qualifications

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Parallel Bars Final

Rx Reserve for Parallel Bars Final
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Reus Olympic Pavilion

Pavillon Olympique de Reus

TUE 26 JUN 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Men's Pommel Horse
Cheval d'arçons - hommes

Final
Finale

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start
Order

1 23 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA 15.033  6.200 8.833 1 7

2 48 SELIGMAN Robert CRO 14.966  6.100 8.866 2 6

3 4 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 14.500  5.700 8.800 3 1

4 49 BARON Matija CRO 14.166  6.000 8.166 7 2

5 37 BERTONCELJ Saso SLO 14.133  5.800 8.333 4 4

6 14 ABAD Nestor ESP 14.033  5.500 8.533 9 8

7 27 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 13.933  5.900 8.033 6 3

8 19 AUGIS Axel FRA 13.233  5.300 7.933 5 5

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Reus Olympic Pavilion

Pavillon Olympique de Reus

SAT 23 JUN 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Men's Pommel Horse
Cheval d'arçons - hommes

Qualification
Qualifications

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 23 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA 14.850 Q6.100 8.750

2 48 SELIGMAN Robert CRO 14.700 Q5.800 8.900

3 4 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 14.600 Q5.700 8.900

4 37 BERTONCELJ Saso SLO 14.500 Q5.700 8.800

5 19 AUGIS Axel FRA 14.100 Q5.400 8.700

6 27 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 14.000 Q5.800 8.200

7 49 BARON Matija CRO 13.950 Q5.800 8.150

8 21 GOBAUX Julien FRA 13.8005.200 8.600

9 14 ABAD Nestor ESP 13.750 Q5.500 8.250

10 2 AOUICHA Mohamed ALG 13.700 R15.300 8.400

11 45 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.650 R26.100 7.550

12 20 FRASCA Loris FRA 13.5004.900 8.600

13 1 METIDJI Hillal ALG 13.4505.000 8.450

14 50 VLAHEK Jakov CRO 13.4505.700 7.750

15 6 GEORGIOU Ilias CYP 13.4004.400 9.000

16 29 RUSSO Andrea ITA 13.3004.600 8.700

17 7 KRASIAS Michalis CYP 13.2005.500 7.700

18 10 MOHAMED Omar EGY 13.1504.500 8.650

19 54 HARZI Wissem TUN 13.0505.500 7.850 -0.3

20 9 ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed EGY 13.0004.200 8.800

21 25 CHATZIEFSTATHIOU Georgios Christos GRE 12.9505.600 7.350

22 16 MIR Nicolau ESP 12.8504.500 8.350

23 11 ELMARAGHY Ahmed EGY 12.8004.500 8.300

24 43 DEJANOVIC Bojan SRB 12.7005.000 7.700

25 47 ONDER Ahmet TUR 12.6505.100 7.550

26 15 DIALLO Thierno ESP 12.6005.000 7.600

27 34 EDALLI Ludovico ITA 12.5504.700 7.850

28 35 ROMERO Diogo POR 12.5005.200 7.300

29 3 LETTREUCH Islem ALG 12.2004.800 7.400

30 26 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 12.1005.000 7.100

31 33 de VECCHIS Tommaso ITA 12.1005.100 7.000

32 31 SARRUGERIO Marco ITA 12.0504.100 7.950

33 55 DEMIR Sercan TUR 12.0504.300 7.750

34 44 SAMILOGLU Umit TUR 11.8503.500 8.350

35 53 CROVETTO Kevin MON 11.8003.300 8.500

36 38 BOJANC Luka SLO 11.8003.800 8.000

37 51 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR 11.5004.200 7.300

38 17 TALLON Alberto ESP 10.5504.700 5.850

39 36 ALMEIDA Simao POR 10.4504.400 6.050

40 8 KYRIAKOU Neofytos CYP 9.8503.800 6.050

41 39 LAMUT Andraz SLO 6.9002.300 8.600 -4.0

 28 KONSTANTINIDIS Christoforos GRE DNS     
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Reus Olympic Pavilion

Pavillon Olympique de Reus

SAT 23 JUN 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Men's Pommel Horse
Cheval d'arçons - hommes

Qualification
Qualifications

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Pommel Horse Final

Rx Reserve for Pommel Horse Final
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Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Men's Rings
Anneaux - hommes

Final
Finale

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start
Order

1 46 COLAK Ibrahim TUR 15.233  6.200 9.033 1 7

2 32 LODADIO Marco ITA 14.933  6.300 8.633 2 4

3 12 ZAHRAN Ali EGY 14.733  6.200 8.533 4 5

4 47 ONDER Ahmet TUR 14.366  6.000 8.366 3 1

5 14 ABAD Nestor ESP 13.866  5.500 8.366 5 8

6 17 TALLON Alberto ESP 13.766  5.700 8.066 6 6

7 29 RUSSO Andrea ITA 13.700  5.700 8.000 7 2

8 21 GOBAUX Julien FRA 12.800  5.000 7.800 9 3

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Reus Olympic Pavilion

Pavillon Olympique de Reus

SAT 23 JUN 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Men's Rings
Anneaux - hommes

Qualification
Qualifications

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 46 COLAK Ibrahim TUR 15.150 Q6.200 8.950

2 32 LODADIO Marco ITA 14.800 Q6.300 8.500

3 47 ONDER Ahmet TUR 14.450 Q6.000 8.450

4 12 ZAHRAN Ali EGY 14.400 Q6.200 8.200

5 14 ABAD Nestor ESP 14.300 Q5.200 9.100

6 17 TALLON Alberto ESP 14.300 Q5.500 8.800

7 29 RUSSO Andrea ITA 14.250 Q5.700 8.550

8 31 SARRUGERIO Marco ITA 14.2005.500 8.700

9 21 GOBAUX Julien FRA 13.950 Q5.200 8.750

10 18 ZAPATA Rayderley ESP 13.9005.700 8.200

11 16 MIR Nicolau ESP 13.8505.100 8.750

12 4 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 13.800 R15.000 8.800

13 36 ALMEIDA Simao POR 13.600 R25.200 8.400

14 6 GEORGIOU Ilias CYP 13.5504.600 8.950

15 28 KONSTANTINIDIS Christoforos GRE 13.5505.400 8.150

16 11 ELMARAGHY Ahmed EGY 13.3504.700 8.650

17 26 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 13.2004.600 8.600

18 20 FRASCA Loris FRA 13.2004.800 8.400

19 19 AUGIS Axel FRA 13.1504.700 8.450

20 33 de VECCHIS Tommaso ITA 13.1004.500 8.600

21 45 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 13.1004.800 8.300

22 55 DEMIR Sercan TUR 13.0504.900 8.150

23 22 DEGOUY Paul FRA 12.9004.800 8.100

24 25 CHATZIEFSTATHIOU Georgios Christos GRE 12.8504.700 8.150

25 7 KRASIAS Michalis CYP 12.6504.300 8.350

26 9 ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed EGY 12.5504.700 7.850

27 38 BOJANC Luka SLO 12.4504.300 8.150

28 51 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR 12.4504.500 7.950

29 27 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 12.3504.000 8.350

30 10 MOHAMED Omar EGY 12.2504.000 8.250

31 53 CROVETTO Kevin MON 12.0503.900 8.150

32 39 LAMUT Andraz SLO 11.2502.800 8.450

33 43 DEJANOVIC Bojan SRB 11.2004.000 7.200

34 49 BARON Matija CRO 9.9002.400 7.800 -0.3

35 50 VLAHEK Jakov CRO 5.8502.000 8.150 -4.3

 5 GEORGALLAS Irodotos CYP DNS     

 48 SELIGMAN Robert CRO DNS     

 41 TERBOVSEK Luka SLO DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Rings Final

Rx Reserve for Rings Final
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Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Men's Vault
Saut de cheval - hommes

Final
Finale

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC Total
Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 20 FRASCA Loris FRA 14.71614.666-0.15.6001 9.166  3 3

 14.7665.6002 9.166  

2 47 ONDER Ahmet TUR 14.58314.5005.2001 9.300  1 6

 14.6665.2002 9.466  

3 45 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 14.33314.4335.2001 9.233  2 2

 14.2335.2002 9.033  

4 51 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR 14.16613.933-0.14.8001 9.233  6 5

 14.4005.2002 9.200  

5 11 ELMARAGHY Ahmed EGY 13.66613.8004.8001 9.000  4 1

 13.533-0.15.2002 8.433  

6 8 KYRIAKOU Neofytos CYP 13.58313.633-0.14.8001 8.933  7 7

 13.5334.4002 9.133  

7 16 MIR Nicolau ESP 13.06613.033-0.35.2001 8.133  5 4

 13.1005.2002 7.900  

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Men's Vault
Saut de cheval - hommes

Qualification
Qualifications

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 20 FRASCA Loris FRA 14.900  5.600 9.300

2 32 LODADIO Marco ITA 14.700  5.600 9.100

3 45 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 14.600  5.200 9.400

4 47 ONDER Ahmet TUR 14.550  5.200 9.350

5 17 TALLON Alberto ESP 14.450  5.200 9.250

6 24 MARAS Vlasios GRE 14.350  4.800 9.550

6 27 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE 14.350  5.200 9.150

8 14 ABAD Nestor ESP 14.250  4.800 9.450

9 51 HOSSAINI Hamza MAR 14.150  5.200 9.050 -0.1

10 4 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 14.050  4.800 9.350 -0.1

10 36 ALMEIDA Simao POR 14.050  4.800 9.250

12 21 GOBAUX Julien FRA 14.000  4.800 9.200

12 44 SAMILOGLU Umit TUR 14.000  4.800 9.200

14 8 KYRIAKOU Neofytos CYP 13.950  4.800 9.150

15 22 DEGOUY Paul FRA 13.900  4.800 9.100

16 11 ELMARAGHY Ahmed EGY 13.800  4.800 9.000

16 15 DIALLO Thierno ESP 13.800  4.800 9.000

16 29 RUSSO Andrea ITA 13.800  4.800 9.100 -0.1

16 31 SARRUGERIO Marco ITA 13.800  4.800 9.100 -0.1

20 19 AUGIS Axel FRA 13.500  5.200 8.400 -0.1

20 26 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 13.500  4.800 9.000 -0.3

22 43 DEJANOVIC Bojan SRB 13.450  4.800 8.850 -0.2

23 7 KRASIAS Michalis CYP 13.250  4.000 9.250

23 55 DEMIR Sercan TUR 13.250  5.200 8.150 -0.1

25 9 ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed EGY 13.200  4.000 9.200

26 53 CROVETTO Kevin MON 13.100  4.000 9.100

27 38 BOJANC Luka SLO 13.050  4.000 9.050

28 16 MIR Nicolau ESP 13.000  5.200 7.900 -0.1

29 6 GEORGIOU Ilias CYP 12.750  4.800 8.150 -0.2

29 25 CHATZIEFSTATHIOU Georgios Christos GRE 12.750  4.000 8.750

31 33 de VECCHIS Tommaso ITA 12.250  4.800 7.850 -0.4

32 39 LAMUT Andraz SLO 11.200  2.200 9.000

33 48 SELIGMAN Robert CRO 10.850  1.600 9.250

34 50 VLAHEK Jakov CRO 10.800  1.600 9.200

35 49 BARON Matija CRO 10.650  1.600 9.050

 10 MOHAMED Omar EGY DNS     

 41 TERBOVSEK Luka SLO DNS     

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Reus Olympic Pavilion

Pavillon Olympique de Reus

SAT 23 JUN 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Men
Hommes

Individual Qualification & Team Final
Qualifications Individuel & Concours par équipes Finale

Results
Résultats

Rank NOC TotalBib A-A

V1 V2 Avg

1 ESP - Spain

14 ABAD Nestor 85.600 (1)14.500 13.750 14.300 14.250   14.450 14.350

15 DIALLO Thierno    12.600  13.800   13.450 11.900

16 MIR Nicolau 81.400 (9)13.850 12.850 13.850 13.000 14.250 13.625 14.300 13.550

17 TALLON Alberto 80.150 (11)14.150 10.550 14.300 14.450   13.400 13.300

18 ZAPATA Rayderley   14.300  13.900      

Total 250.55042.950 (1) 39.200 (5) 42.500 (3) 42.500 (3)     42.200 (3) 41.200 (2)

2 TUR - Turkey

44 SAMILOGLU Umit   DNS 11.850  14.000    14.250

45 ARICAN Ferhat 83.400 (5)13.950 13.650 13.100 14.600 13.700 14.150 14.700 13.400

46 COLAK Ibrahim     15.150    13.850  

47 ONDER Ahmet 84.550 (3)14.300 12.650 14.450 14.550 14.200 14.375 15.000 13.600

55 DEMIR Sercan 77.150 (20)12.750 12.050 13.050 13.250   13.250 12.800

Total 250.00041.000 (2) 38.350 (8) 42.700 (2) 43.150 (1)     43.550 (1) 41.250 (1)

3 FRA - France

19 AUGIS Axel 80.550 (10)13.250 14.100 13.150 13.500   14.250 12.300

20 FRASCA Loris 81.450 (8)12.800 13.500 13.200 14.900 12.950 13.925 13.800 13.250

21 GOBAUX Julien 83.900 (4)14.150 13.800 13.950 14.000   14.250 13.750

22 DEGOUY Paul   13.300  12.900 13.900   13.850 14.000

23 TOMMASONE Cyril    14.850       

Total 249.90040.700 (3) 42.750 (1) 40.300 (4) 42.800 (2)     42.350 (2) 41.000 (3)

4 ITA - Italy

29 RUSSO Andrea 83.000 (6)13.700 13.300 14.250 13.800   14.350 13.600

31 SARRUGERIO Marco 79.250 (14)13.150 12.050 14.200 13.800   14.200 11.850

32 LODADIO Marco   12.850  14.800 14.700     

33 de VECCHIS Tommaso 78.200 (16)13.700 12.100 13.100 12.250   13.250 13.800

34 EDALLI Ludovico    12.550     13.050 13.500

Total 246.75040.550 (5) 37.950 (9) 43.250 (1) 42.300 (4)     41.800 (5) 40.900 (5)

5 CYP - Cyprus

4 GEORGIOU Marios 84.600 (2)13.300 14.600 13.800 14.050   14.650 14.200

5 GEORGALLAS Irodotos     DNS      

6 GEORGIOU Ilias 81.550 (7)13.500 13.400 13.550 12.750   14.250 14.100

7 KRASIAS Michalis 76.600 (21)13.200 13.200 12.650 13.250   13.100 11.200

8 KYRIAKOU Neofytos   12.150 9.850  13.950 12.350 13.150 12.250 11.950

Total 244.70040.000 (6) 41.200 (3) 40.000 (6) 41.250 (6)     42.000 (4) 40.250 (6)
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Reus Olympic Pavilion
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SAT 23 JUN 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Men
Hommes

Individual Qualification & Team Final
Qualifications Individuel & Concours par équipes Finale

Results
Résultats

Rank NOC TotalBib A-A

V1 V2 Avg

6 GRE - Greece

24 MARAS Vlasios      14.350   13.300 14.200

25 CHATZIEFSTATHIOU 75.850 (22)11.550 12.950 12.850 12.750   12.900 12.850

26 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos 80.050 (12)13.250 12.100 13.200 13.500   14.100 13.900

27 TANTALIDIS Antonios 79.850 (13)13.400 14.000 12.350 14.350   12.900 12.850

28 KONSTANTINIDIS C   13.950 DNS 13.550      

Total 242.70040.600 (4) 39.050 (6) 39.600 (7) 42.200 (5)     40.300 (6) 40.950 (4)

7 EGY - Egypt

9 ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed 77.850 (18)13.300 13.000 12.550 13.200   13.150 12.650

10 MOHAMED Omar   12.750 13.150 12.250 DNS DNS DNS 12.300 12.800

11 ELMARAGHY Ahmed 79.150 (15)13.150 12.800 13.350 13.800 13.750 13.775 12.950 13.100

12 ZAHRAN Ali     14.400      

Total 222.40039.200 (8) 38.950 (7) 40.300 (4) 27.000 (8)     38.400 (7) 38.550 (7)

8 SLO - Slovenia

37 BERTONCELJ Saso    14.500       

38 BOJANC Luka 72.950 (25)10.800 11.800 12.450 13.050   12.900 11.950

39 LAMUT Andraz 65.600 (27)12.000 6.900 11.250 11.200   12.850 11.400

40 KLAVORA Rok   13.850        

41 TERBOVSEK Luka   13.750  DNS DNS   DNS DNS

Total 169.85039.600 (7) 33.200 (10) 23.700 (8) 24.250 (9)     25.750 (9) 23.350 (8)

9 CRO - Croatia

48 SELIGMAN Robert DNF  DNS 14.700 DNS 10.850   7.750 DNS

49 BARON Matija 68.650 (26)11.400 13.950 9.900 10.650   11.750 11.000

50 VLAHEK Jakov 55.100 (28)7.150 13.450 5.850 10.800   11.400 6.450

Total 157.05018.550 (9) 42.100 (2) 15.750 (9) 32.300 (7)     30.900 (8) 17.450 (9)

10 ALG - Algeria

1 METIDJI Hillal    13.450     13.600  

2 AOUICHA Mohamed    13.700       

3 LETTREUCH Islem    12.200     10.850  

Total 63.800  39.350 (4)         24.450 (10)   

  
INDIVIDUALS

 MAR - Morocco

51 HOSSAINI Hamza 77.900 (17)13.600 11.500 12.450 14.150 12.650 13.400 13.750 12.450

 POR - Portugal

36 ALMEIDA Simao 77.300 (19)13.000 10.450 13.600 14.050   13.350 12.850

 MON - Monaco

53 CROVETTO Kevin 74.300 (23)12.200 11.800 12.050 13.100   12.400 12.750
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Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Men
Hommes

Individual Qualification & Team Final
Qualifications Individuel & Concours par équipes Finale

Results
Résultats

Rank NOC TotalBib A-A

V1 V2 Avg

 SRB - Serbia

43 DEJANOVIC Bojan 74.000 (24)13.150 12.700 11.200 13.450 DNS DNF 11.850 11.650

 POR - Portugal

35 ROMERO Diogo    12.500     12.500 12.700

 TUN - Tunisia

54 HARZI Wissem    13.050     DNS  

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:

A-A All-Around Avg. Average DNF Did Not Finish Vx Vault Number (x=1-2)

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Men
Hommes

Individual Qualification & Team Final
Qualifications Individuel & Concours par équipes Finale

Results
Résultats

Rank NOC TotalBib A-A

V1 V2 Avg

1 ESP - Spain

14 ABAD Nestor 85.600 (1)14.500 13.750 14.300 14.250   14.450 14.350

15 DIALLO Thierno    12.600  13.800   13.450 11.900

16 MIR Nicolau 81.400 (9)13.850 12.850 13.850 13.000 14.250 13.625 14.300 13.550

17 TALLON Alberto 80.150 (11)14.150 10.550 14.300 14.450   13.400 13.300

18 ZAPATA Rayderley   14.300  13.900      

Total 250.55042.950 (1) 39.200 (5) 42.500 (3) 42.500 (3)     42.200 (3) 41.200 (2)

2 TUR - Turkey

44 SAMILOGLU Umit   DNS 11.850  14.000    14.250

45 ARICAN Ferhat 83.400 (5)13.950 13.650 13.100 14.600 13.700 14.150 14.700 13.400

46 COLAK Ibrahim     15.150    13.850  

47 ONDER Ahmet 84.550 (3)14.300 12.650 14.450 14.550 14.200 14.375 15.000 13.600

55 DEMIR Sercan 77.150 (20)12.750 12.050 13.050 13.250   13.250 12.800

Total 250.00041.000 (2) 38.350 (8) 42.700 (2) 43.150 (1)     43.550 (1) 41.250 (1)

3 FRA - France

19 AUGIS Axel 80.550 (10)13.250 14.100 13.150 13.500   14.250 12.300

20 FRASCA Loris 81.450 (8)12.800 13.500 13.200 14.900 12.950 13.925 13.800 13.250

21 GOBAUX Julien 83.900 (4)14.150 13.800 13.950 14.000   14.250 13.750

22 DEGOUY Paul   13.300  12.900 13.900   13.850 14.000

23 TOMMASONE Cyril    14.850       

Total 249.90040.700 (3) 42.750 (1) 40.300 (4) 42.800 (2)     42.350 (2) 41.000 (3)

4 ITA - Italy

29 RUSSO Andrea 83.000 (6)13.700 13.300 14.250 13.800   14.350 13.600

31 SARRUGERIO Marco 79.250 (14)13.150 12.050 14.200 13.800   14.200 11.850

32 LODADIO Marco   12.850  14.800 14.700     

33 de VECCHIS Tommaso 78.200 (16)13.700 12.100 13.100 12.250   13.250 13.800

34 EDALLI Ludovico    12.550     13.050 13.500

Total 246.75040.550 (5) 37.950 (9) 43.250 (1) 42.300 (4)     41.800 (5) 40.900 (5)

5 CYP - Cyprus

4 GEORGIOU Marios 84.600 (2)13.300 14.600 13.800 14.050   14.650 14.200

5 GEORGALLAS Irodotos     DNS      

6 GEORGIOU Ilias 81.550 (7)13.500 13.400 13.550 12.750   14.250 14.100

7 KRASIAS Michalis 76.600 (21)13.200 13.200 12.650 13.250   13.100 11.200

8 KYRIAKOU Neofytos   12.150 9.850  13.950 12.350 13.150 12.250 11.950

Total 244.70040.000 (6) 41.200 (3) 40.000 (6) 41.250 (6)     42.000 (4) 40.250 (6)
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Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Men
Hommes

Individual Qualification & Team Final
Qualifications Individuel & Concours par équipes Finale

Results
Résultats

Rank NOC TotalBib A-A

V1 V2 Avg

6 GRE - Greece

24 MARAS Vlasios      14.350   13.300 14.200

25 CHATZIEFSTATHIOU 75.850 (22)11.550 12.950 12.850 12.750   12.900 12.850

26 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos 80.050 (12)13.250 12.100 13.200 13.500   14.100 13.900

27 TANTALIDIS Antonios 79.850 (13)13.400 14.000 12.350 14.350   12.900 12.850

28 KONSTANTINIDIS C   13.950 DNS 13.550      

Total 242.70040.600 (4) 39.050 (6) 39.600 (7) 42.200 (5)     40.300 (6) 40.950 (4)

7 EGY - Egypt

9 ABDELRAHMAN Ahmed 77.850 (18)13.300 13.000 12.550 13.200   13.150 12.650

10 MOHAMED Omar   12.750 13.150 12.250 DNS DNS DNS 12.300 12.800

11 ELMARAGHY Ahmed 79.150 (15)13.150 12.800 13.350 13.800 13.750 13.775 12.950 13.100

12 ZAHRAN Ali     14.400      

Total 222.40039.200 (8) 38.950 (7) 40.300 (4) 27.000 (8)     38.400 (7) 38.550 (7)

8 SLO - Slovenia

37 BERTONCELJ Saso    14.500       

38 BOJANC Luka 72.950 (25)10.800 11.800 12.450 13.050   12.900 11.950

39 LAMUT Andraz 65.600 (27)12.000 6.900 11.250 11.200   12.850 11.400

40 KLAVORA Rok   13.850        

41 TERBOVSEK Luka   13.750  DNS DNS   DNS DNS

Total 169.85039.600 (7) 33.200 (10) 23.700 (8) 24.250 (9)     25.750 (9) 23.350 (8)

9 CRO - Croatia

48 SELIGMAN Robert DNF  DNS 14.700 DNS 10.850   7.750 DNS

49 BARON Matija 68.650 (26)11.400 13.950 9.900 10.650   11.750 11.000

50 VLAHEK Jakov 55.100 (28)7.150 13.450 5.850 10.800   11.400 6.450

Total 157.05018.550 (9) 42.100 (2) 15.750 (9) 32.300 (7)     30.900 (8) 17.450 (9)

10 ALG - Algeria

1 METIDJI Hillal    13.450     13.600  

2 AOUICHA Mohamed    13.700       

3 LETTREUCH Islem    12.200     10.850  

Total 63.800  39.350 (4)         24.450 (10)   

  
INDIVIDUALS

 MAR - Morocco

51 HOSSAINI Hamza 77.900 (17)13.600 11.500 12.450 14.150 12.650 13.400 13.750 12.450

 POR - Portugal

36 ALMEIDA Simao 77.300 (19)13.000 10.450 13.600 14.050   13.350 12.850

 MON - Monaco

53 CROVETTO Kevin 74.300 (23)12.200 11.800 12.050 13.100   12.400 12.750
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Reus Olympic Pavilion

Pavillon Olympique de Reus

SAT 23 JUN 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Men
Hommes

Individual Qualification & Team Final
Qualifications Individuel & Concours par équipes Finale

Results
Résultats

Rank NOC TotalBib A-A

V1 V2 Avg

 SRB - Serbia

43 DEJANOVIC Bojan 74.000 (24)13.150 12.700 11.200 13.450 DNS DNF 11.850 11.650

 POR - Portugal

35 ROMERO Diogo    12.500     12.500 12.700

 TUN - Tunisia

54 HARZI Wissem    13.050     DNS  

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:

A-A All-Around Avg. Average DNF Did Not Finish Vx Vault Number (x=1-2)

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Reus Olympic Pavilion

Pavillon Olympique de Reus

MON 25 JUN 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Women's Individual All-Around
Concours multiple individuel - femmes

Final
Finale

Results
Résultats

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

1 MORI Lara 53.200  ITA131 D

E

13.5504.600

8.950

(7) 12.8005.100

7.700

(2) 13.8005.600

8.200

(1) 13.0505.600

7.550 -0.1

(1)

2 VANHILLE Louise 52.050  FRA122 D

E

13.7504.600

9.150

(2) 13.0005.300

7.700

(1) 12.5005.000

7.500

(9) 12.8004.800

8.000

(3)

3 PEREZ Ana 51.450  ESP116 D

E

13.6004.600

9.000

(3) 12.7005.300

7.400

(3) 13.3005.200

8.100

(3) 11.8504.900

6.950

(12)

4 GRISETTI Giada 51.350  ITA128 D

E

13.6004.600

9.000

(3) 12.2005.800

6.400

(7) 13.0505.300

7.750

(4) 12.5004.900

7.600

(4)

5 HUSSEIN Farah 51.200  EGY107 D

E

13.1504.600

8.550

(11) 12.6505.100

7.550

(4) 13.4505.400

8.050

(2) 11.9504.700

7.350 -0.1

(8)

6 PETIT Sheyen 50.600  FRA121 D

E

13.3004.600

8.800 -0.1

(10) 12.1004.600

7.500

(8) 12.7005.200

7.500

(6) 12.5004.700

7.800

(4)

7 HRIBAR Lucija 50.450  SLO139 D

E

13.6004.600

9.000

(3) 12.5504.500

8.050

(5) 12.3504.800

7.550

(10) 11.9504.400

7.650 -0.1

(8)

8 SALEM Farah 49.500  EGY108 D

E

12.8004.000

8.800

(13) 11.8505.100

6.750

(9) 12.9505.000

7.950

(5) 11.9004.400

7.600 -0.1

(11)

9 BONILLA Helena 49.450  ESP114 D

E

13.4004.600

8.800

(8) 11.3505.000

6.350

(10) 12.7004.700

8.000

(6) 12.0004.600

7.400

(7)

10 YILMAZ Tutya 49.400  TUR145 D

E

13.6004.600

9.000

(3) 12.3504.600

7.750

(6) 11.2005.600

5.600

(13) 12.2504.700

7.550

(6)

11 XOULOGI Ioanna 47.650  GRE124 D

E

12.1004.000

8.200 -0.1

(16) 11.0003.400

7.600

(11) 12.6004.900

7.700

(8) 11.9504.500

7.450

(8)

12 UCTAS SANLI Goksu 47.550  TUR143 D

E

14.0505.000

9.050

(1) 10.0002.800

7.200

(14) 10.6004.800

5.800

(14) 12.9004.800

8.100

(2)

13 DIAS Beatriz 47.550  POR134 D

E

13.3504.600

8.750

(9) 11.0003.500

7.500

(11) 11.5504.700

6.850

(12) 11.6504.200

7.450

(14)

14 PITREZ Mariana 46.600  POR136 D

E

12.9504.000

8.950

(12) 10.4503.600

6.850

(13) 11.7504.700

7.050

(11) 11.4504.300

7.150

(15)

15 PHILASSIDES Gloria 41.750  CYP105 D

E

12.4003.700

8.700

(14) 9.6002.500

7.100

(15) 9.5003.200

6.300

(16) 10.2503.200

7.050

(16)

16 THEOCHAROUS Anastasia 40.150  CYP103 D

E

12.4003.700

8.700

(14) 6.4002.600

3.800

(16) 9.5503.900

5.650

(15) 11.8004.200

7.600

(13)

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Women's Balance Beam
Poutre d'équilibre - femmes

Final
Finale

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start
Order

1 118 BOYER Marine FRA 14.033  6.100 7.933 1 8

2 128 GRISETTI Giada ITA 13.366  5.300 8.066 3 1

3 122 VANHILLE Louise FRA 12.900  5.200 7.700 5 5

4 116 PEREZ Ana ESP 12.666  5.100 7.566 6 2

5 123 MILLOUSI Vasiliki GRE 12.166  5.400 6.866 -0.1 10 4

6 107 HUSSEIN Farah EGY 11.933  5.200 6.733 11 7

7 137 BELAK Teja SLO 11.866  4.400 7.466 2 6

8 131 MORI Lara ITA 11.066  5.200 5.866 4 3

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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TUE 26 JUN 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Women's Floor Exercise
Exercices au sol - femmes

Final
Finale

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start
Order

1 131 MORI Lara ITA 13.600  5.600 8.000 1 6

2 143 UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR 12.533  4.800 8.033 -0.3 6 7

3 117 RODRIGUEZ Cintia ESP 12.466  4.400 8.066 7 8

4 128 GRISETTI Giada ITA 12.466  4.800 7.666 5 2

5 110 MOHAMED Mandy EGY 12.400  4.600 7.900 -0.1 3 4

6 140 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 12.300  4.400 7.900 11 3

7 122 VANHILLE Louise FRA 12.300  4.900 7.700 -0.3 4 5

8 121 PETIT Sheyen FRA 11.733  4.600 7.133 2 1

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Women's Uneven Bars
Barres asymétriques - femmes

Final
Finale

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start
Order

1 122 VANHILLE Louise FRA 13.166  5.300 7.866 2 3

2 113 RAYA Paula ESP 12.700  5.000 7.700 6 8

3 139 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 12.533  4.500 8.033 7 1

4 128 GRISETTI Giada ITA 12.533  5.700 6.833 5 7

5 116 PEREZ Ana ESP 12.433  5.300 7.133 1 4

6 145 YILMAZ Tutya TUR 12.033  4.600 7.433 8 5

7 131 MORI Lara ITA 11.766  5.100 6.666 3 6

8 108 SALEM Farah EGY 10.466  5.100 5.366 9 2

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Reus Olympic Pavilion

Pavillon Olympique de Reus

TUE 26 JUN 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Women's Vault
Saut de cheval - femmes

Final
Finale

Results
Résultats

Rank NameBib NOC Total
Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score
Qualification

Rank
Start

Order

1 109 TAMAN Nancy Taman EGY 13.89914.4665.4001 9.066  1 3

 13.333-0.14.6002 8.833  

2 140 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 13.73313.5664.8001 8.766  4 2

 13.9005.0002 8.900  

3 137 BELAK Teja SLO 13.49913.1335.4001 7.733  2 5

 13.8665.0002 8.866  

4 143 UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR 13.39913.8665.0001 8.866  7 6

 12.9334.1002 8.833  

5 125 AFRATI Argyro GRE 13.33313.4664.6001 8.866  5 4

 13.2004.4002 8.800  

6 107 HUSSEIN Farah EGY 13.21613.3004.6001 8.700  3 1

 13.1334.2002 8.933  

7 127 MONOKROUSOU Evangelia GRE 12.39912.966-0.14.6001 8.466  6 8

 11.833-1.04.0002 8.833  

8 103 THEOCHAROUS Anastasia CYP 12.24912.5333.7001 8.833  8 7

 11.9663.3002 8.666  

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Women
Femmes

Individual Qualification & Team Final
Qualifications Individuel & Concours par équipes Finale

Results
Résultats

Rank NOC TotalBib A-A

V1 V2 Avg

1 ITA - Italy

128 GRISETTI Giada 52.000 (3)13.550   12.850 13.000 12.600

129 CEREGHETTI Caterina   13.500   11.600   

130 LINARI Francesca       12.500 12.250

131 MORI Lara 52.400 (2)13.350   12.900 13.000 13.150

132 BASILE Martina 49.450 (8)13.800   12.150 12.250 11.250

Total 155.25040.850 (3)     37.900 (2) 38.500 (2) 38.000 (1)

2 FRA - France

118 BOYER Marine   13.800    13.950  

119 CHARPY Grace      11.000 12.000 12.150

120 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane   13.650   11.150  11.750

121 PETIT Sheyen 50.750 (5)13.450   11.950 12.500 12.850

122 VANHILLE Louise 52.400 (1)13.550   13.250 12.950 12.650

Total 154.40041.000 (2)     36.350 (3) 39.400 (1) 37.650 (2)

3 ESP - Spain

113 RAYA Paula      12.800 11.550 12.000

114 BONILLA Helena 48.150 (14)13.350   11.750 11.350 11.700

115 FERNANDEZ Nora   14.000   11.700   

116 PEREZ Ana 51.650 (4)13.500   13.400 12.750 12.000

117 RODRIGUEZ Cintia   13.050    12.050 12.400

Total 151.55040.850 (3)     37.950 (1) 36.350 (5) 36.400 (4)

4 EGY - Egypt

107 HUSSEIN Farah 49.450 (7)13.450 13.000 13.225 12.850 12.350 10.800

108 SALEM Farah 49.200 (9)12.700   12.200 12.700 11.600

109 TAMAN Nancy Taman   14.550 13.750 14.150   11.350

110 MOHAMED Mandy 48.500 (13)13.300   10.800 11.700 12.700

111 ELZEINY Sherine      11.050 9.950  

Total 149.80041.300 (1)     36.100 (4) 36.750 (3) 35.650 (5)

5 TUR - Turkey

143 UCTAS SANLI Goksu 49.150 (10)13.450 12.300 12.875 11.100 12.050 12.550

144 MUTLU Demet 46.950 (16)13.350   10.750 10.900 11.950

145 YILMAZ Tutya 49.650 (6)13.450   12.350 11.900 11.950

146 SAHIN Ilayda      11.450 11.100 11.050

147 ATALAY Seher   13.050      

Total 146.65040.250 (5)     34.900 (5) 35.050 (6) 36.450 (3)
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Reus Olympic Pavilion

Pavillon Olympique de Reus

SAT 23 JUN 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Women
Femmes

Individual Qualification & Team Final
Qualifications Individuel & Concours par équipes Finale

Results
Résultats

Rank NOC TotalBib A-A

V1 V2 Avg

6 SLO - Slovenia

137 BELAK Teja   14.250 13.750 14.000 11.550 13.000  

138 ZABUKOVEC Judita   11.850   10.050  9.950

139 HRIBAR Lucija 48.600 (12)13.400   12.750 11.800 10.650

140 KYSSELEF Tjasa 45.700 (19)12.150 13.850 13.000 10.300 11.150 12.100

141 SAJN Adela       11.800 11.650

Total 145.40039.800 (6)     34.600 (6) 36.600 (4) 34.400 (7)

7 GRE - Greece

123 MILLOUSI Vasiliki      12.100 12.500  

124 XOULOGI Ioanna 46.050 (18)12.400   11.200 10.800 11.650

125 AFRATI Argyro   13.150 12.800 12.975 7.500  11.650

126 PLYTA Evangelia      10.900   

127 MONOKROUSOU Evangelia   13.050 12.850 12.950  10.000 11.850

Total 141.25038.600 (7)     34.200 (7) 33.300 (7) 35.150 (6)

8 POR - Portugal

134 DIAS Beatriz 46.950 (17)13.300   10.950 11.000 11.700

135 SILVA Leonor 42.550 (21)12.300   10.300 9.200 10.750

136 PITREZ Mariana 48.000 (15)12.750   11.900 12.300 11.050

Total 137.50038.350 (8)     33.150 (8) 32.500 (8) 33.500 (8)

9 CYP - Cyprus

103 THEOCHAROUS Anastasia 44.600 (20)12.750 12.050 12.400 9.950 10.750 11.150

104 CHATZIPETRI Foteini 36.500 (23)11.800 0.000 5.900 5.900 8.950 9.850

105 PHILASSIDES Gloria 41.150 (22)12.300 11.750 12.025 9.150 8.800 10.900

106 TOFI Maria 35.200 (24)12.150   8.150 7.800 7.100

Total 124.85037.200 (9)     27.250 (9) 28.500 (9) 31.900 (9)

  
INDIVIDUALS

 SRB - Serbia

142 MRDENOVIC Tamara 48.700 (11)13.000   11.900 11.550 12.250

 ALG - Algeria

102 TEMMAMI Chama   10.400   9.450 10.250  

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:

A-A All-Around Avg. Average Vx Vault Number (x=1-2)

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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Reus Olympic Pavilion
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SAT 23 JUN 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Women
Femmes

Individual Qualification & Team Final
Qualifications Individuel & Concours par équipes Finale

Results
Résultats

Rank NOC TotalBib A-A

V1 V2 Avg

1 ITA - Italy

128 GRISETTI Giada 52.000 (3)13.550   12.850 13.000 12.600

129 CEREGHETTI Caterina   13.500   11.600   

130 LINARI Francesca       12.500 12.250

131 MORI Lara 52.400 (2)13.350   12.900 13.000 13.150

132 BASILE Martina 49.450 (8)13.800   12.150 12.250 11.250

Total 155.25040.850 (3)     37.900 (2) 38.500 (2) 38.000 (1)

2 FRA - France

118 BOYER Marine   13.800    13.950  

119 CHARPY Grace      11.000 12.000 12.150

120 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane   13.650   11.150  11.750

121 PETIT Sheyen 50.750 (5)13.450   11.950 12.500 12.850

122 VANHILLE Louise 52.400 (1)13.550   13.250 12.950 12.650

Total 154.40041.000 (2)     36.350 (3) 39.400 (1) 37.650 (2)

3 ESP - Spain

113 RAYA Paula      12.800 11.550 12.000

114 BONILLA Helena 48.150 (14)13.350   11.750 11.350 11.700

115 FERNANDEZ Nora   14.000   11.700   

116 PEREZ Ana 51.650 (4)13.500   13.400 12.750 12.000

117 RODRIGUEZ Cintia   13.050    12.050 12.400

Total 151.55040.850 (3)     37.950 (1) 36.350 (5) 36.400 (4)

4 EGY - Egypt

107 HUSSEIN Farah 49.450 (7)13.450 13.000 13.225 12.850 12.350 10.800

108 SALEM Farah 49.200 (9)12.700   12.200 12.700 11.600

109 TAMAN Nancy Taman   14.550 13.750 14.150   11.350

110 MOHAMED Mandy 48.500 (13)13.300   10.800 11.700 12.700

111 ELZEINY Sherine      11.050 9.950  

Total 149.80041.300 (1)     36.100 (4) 36.750 (3) 35.650 (5)

5 TUR - Turkey

143 UCTAS SANLI Goksu 49.150 (10)13.450 12.300 12.875 11.100 12.050 12.550

144 MUTLU Demet 46.950 (16)13.350   10.750 10.900 11.950

145 YILMAZ Tutya 49.650 (6)13.450   12.350 11.900 11.950

146 SAHIN Ilayda      11.450 11.100 11.050

147 ATALAY Seher   13.050      

Total 146.65040.250 (5)     34.900 (5) 35.050 (6) 36.450 (3)
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Reus Olympic Pavilion

Pavillon Olympique de Reus

SAT 23 JUN 2018

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Gymnastique Artistique

Women
Femmes

Individual Qualification & Team Final
Qualifications Individuel & Concours par équipes Finale

Results
Résultats

Rank NOC TotalBib A-A

V1 V2 Avg

6 SLO - Slovenia

137 BELAK Teja   14.250 13.750 14.000 11.550 13.000  

138 ZABUKOVEC Judita   11.850   10.050  9.950

139 HRIBAR Lucija 48.600 (12)13.400   12.750 11.800 10.650

140 KYSSELEF Tjasa 45.700 (19)12.150 13.850 13.000 10.300 11.150 12.100

141 SAJN Adela       11.800 11.650

Total 145.40039.800 (6)     34.600 (6) 36.600 (4) 34.400 (7)

7 GRE - Greece

123 MILLOUSI Vasiliki      12.100 12.500  

124 XOULOGI Ioanna 46.050 (18)12.400   11.200 10.800 11.650

125 AFRATI Argyro   13.150 12.800 12.975 7.500  11.650

126 PLYTA Evangelia      10.900   

127 MONOKROUSOU Evangelia   13.050 12.850 12.950  10.000 11.850

Total 141.25038.600 (7)     34.200 (7) 33.300 (7) 35.150 (6)

8 POR - Portugal

134 DIAS Beatriz 46.950 (17)13.300   10.950 11.000 11.700

135 SILVA Leonor 42.550 (21)12.300   10.300 9.200 10.750

136 PITREZ Mariana 48.000 (15)12.750   11.900 12.300 11.050

Total 137.50038.350 (8)     33.150 (8) 32.500 (8) 33.500 (8)

9 CYP - Cyprus

103 THEOCHAROUS Anastasia 44.600 (20)12.750 12.050 12.400 9.950 10.750 11.150

104 CHATZIPETRI Foteini 36.500 (23)11.800 0.000 5.900 5.900 8.950 9.850

105 PHILASSIDES Gloria 41.150 (22)12.300 11.750 12.025 9.150 8.800 10.900

106 TOFI Maria 35.200 (24)12.150   8.150 7.800 7.100

Total 124.85037.200 (9)     27.250 (9) 28.500 (9) 31.900 (9)

  
INDIVIDUALS

 SRB - Serbia

142 MRDENOVIC Tamara 48.700 (11)13.000   11.900 11.550 12.250

 ALG - Algeria

102 TEMMAMI Chama   10.400   9.450 10.250  

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:

A-A All-Around Avg. Average Vx Vault Number (x=1-2)

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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